
2023 Fossil Ridge Baseball 
JV Black Schedule 

Day Date  Opponent     Site    Time 

Tues Feb 7  Mansfield Summit (Scrimmage) Mansfield Summit 6:30 
Fri Feb 10  Mansfield (Scrimmage)  Fossil Ridge  6:00 
Mon Feb 13  Arlington Heights   Arlington Heights 6:30 
Sat Feb 18  LD Bell  (Scrimmage)   Fossil Ridge  1:00 
 
   4-6A District Tournament 
Thu  Feb 23  Central     Fossil Ridge  9:30 
Fri Feb 24  Byron Nelson    Fossil Ridge  9:30 
Sat Feb 25  Eaton     Fossil Ridge  10:00 
Sat Feb 25  Timber Creek    Fossil Ridge  12:00 
 
 
   KISD JV2 Tournament 
Thu Mar 9  Timber Creek    Fossil Ridge  4:30 
Fri Mar 10  Denton Guyer    Fossil Ridge  2:15 
Fri Mar 10  Chisholm Trail    Fossil Ridge  4:30 
Sat  Mar 11  Colleyville Heritage   Fossil Ridge  12:00 
 
Mon Mar 13  ** Byron Nelson   Byron Nelson  6:00/8:00 
Mon Mar 20  ** Eaton    Fossil Ridge  6:00/8:00 
Sat Mar 25  Birdville    Fossil Ridge  10:00/12:00 
Mon Mar 27  ** Timber Creek   Timber Creek  6:00/8:00 
Mon Apr 3  ** Haltom    Fossil Ridge  6:00/8:00 
Mon Apr 10  ** Keller    Keller   6:00/8:00 
Sat Apr 15  Arlington Heights   Fossil Ridge  1:00 
Mon Apr 17  ** Central     Fossil Ridge    6:00/8:00 
Mon Apr 24  ** Carroll    Carroll   6:00/8:00 
 
 
** District 4-6A Games  


